Hellermanniyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: TAG15-600

Metalized dot matrix polyester has a matte finish, allowing for the highest
resolution and print contrast using impact printers.

The acrylic-based adhesive bonds to a wide variety of substrates and can
withstand high temperatures long term.

Tabtag dot matrix labels are specifically made for use in dot matrix
printers for fast and easy printing.

Labels come with a pin-feed margin to ensure they can easily be loaded
into any dot matrix printing system.

Dot Matrix Label, 1.0" x .50", 7 Across, Metalized Polyester, Silver, 5000/pkg

Article Number 595-15600

Type TAG15

Color Silver (SR)

Quantity Per pack

Product Description HellermannTyton’s metalized polyester labels include a layer of

metallic particles that give the appearance of being made of metal.
Applications include asset tracking and product rating plates. The
high operating temperature makes them suitable for use on electronic
equipment. Great for replacing expensive metal stampings,
engravings and even silk screened rating plates and can be placed
on a wide variety of surfaces.


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Short Description

Global Part Name

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Thickness T (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Width of Liner (Metric)

Width of Liner (Imperial)

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Halogen Free

Adhesive Operating Temperature

Dot Matrix Label, 1.0" x .50", 7 Across, Metalized Polyester, Silver,
5000/pkg

TAG15-600-SR

1.0

25.4

25.0

0.50

12.70

218.40

8.6

Type 600, Polyester, silver-matt (600)

600

Acrylic

No

-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)



Operating Temperature -40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)

Reach Compliant (Article 33) Yes

ROHS Compliant Yes
Certification/Specification UL-Recognized
UL Recognized (US) Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 5000

Package Quantity (Metric) 5000

Customs Number 3919905060
Labels per Column 7

Labels per Row 7
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