## **HellermannTyton**

## **Specification Sheet**

Part Number: TAG15-600



Metalized dot matrix polyester has a matte finish, allowing for the highest resolution and print contrast using impact printers. The acrylic-based adhesive bonds to a wide variety of substrates and can withstand high temperatures long term.

Tabtag dot matrix labels are specifically made for use in dot matrix printers for fast and easy printing.

Labels come with a pin-feed margin to ensure they can easily be loaded into any dot matrix printing system.

Dot Matrix Label, 1.0" x .50", 7 Across, Metalized Polyester, Silver, 5000/pkg

Article Number	595-15600
Туре	TAG15
Color	Silver (SR)
Quantity Per	pack
Product Description	HellermannTyton's metalized polyester labels include a layer of metallic particles that give the appearance of being made of metal. Applications include asset tracking and product rating plates. The high operating temperature makes them suitable for use on electronic equipment. Great for replacing expensive metal stampings, engravings and even silk screened rating plates and can be placed on a wide variety of surfaces.

Short Description	Dot Matrix Label, 1.0" x .50", 7 Across, Metalized Polyester, Silver, 5000/pkg
Global Part Name	TAG15-600-SR
Width W (Imperial)	1.0
Width W (Metric)	25.4
Thickness T (Metric)	25.0
Height H (Imperial)	0.50
Height H (Metric)	12.70
Width of Liner (Metric)	218.40
Width of Liner (Imperial)	8.6
Material	Type 600, Polyester, silver-matt (600)
Material Shortcut	600
Adhesive	Acrylic
Halogen Free	No
Adhesive Operating Temperature	-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)

Operating Temperature	-40°F to +302°F (-40°C to +150°C)
Reach Compliant (Article 33)	Yes
ROHS Compliant	Yes
Certification/Specification	UL-Recognized
UL Recognized (US)	Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial)	5000
Package Quantity (Metric)	5000
Customs Number	3919905060
Labels per Column	7
Labels per Row	7

© 2023 HellermannTyton. All Rights Reserved. Contact Us RoHS/WEEE Compliance Disclaimer Terms and Conditions